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Average Price per Room

Aprill

139,7 €

8,11%

Overnight Stays

2025

1,0%

117,0 €

95,0 €

2,57%

April

REVPAR

Guests

April Vv 2025 NV

Edited by:

Associacao Turismo de Cascais

Occupancy Rate (Variations in PP)

April AVVAS

68,0% 52,9%

-3,7 -3,6

Average Stay

263.021 116.883 2,4

-11,5%

Top 10 Countries by Overnight Stays

-11,9%

Overnight Stays | Category

Country

Market Share

YTD

YTD Variation

A

Country Month Market Share YTD YTD Variation Category @5 @473 @2
= 1,28% ]
21 .771 22,8% 76.51 1 '1,6% 20,07% —
11.087 11,6% 25.759 -3,8%
—38,11%
9.078 9,5% 22.677 -8,8%
5.699 6,0% 16.156 -35,7%
6.445 6,/% 13.892 -11,9%
3.853 4,0% 10.952 -30,1%
40,53%
2.896 3,0% 10.712 -15,7%
3.689 3,9% 7.133 -23,5%
Overnight Stays YTD | Category
2.115 2,2% 6.946 -12,3%
Category @5 @4 3 @2
2.398 2,5% 6.033 -12,6%
1,21% ]
69.031 72,3% 196.771 -11,7%

22,74% —

—~—3557%

7172% 191.510 -14,9%
21.771 22,8% 76.511 -1,6%
95.492 100,0% 268.021 -11,5% 40,49% —/
T
These data refer to Cascais (destination/municipality) and are based on a sample of 28 units. ." -
Economic data collected and processed by the association ARHCESMO. 0
The information processing system is provided by PowerBI. ‘.:;..... o
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Tke Charm of the Atlartic Coast

Associacao Turismo de Cascais

Passports

Passports 4 rounds

Golf Rounds

Passports 5 rounds Passports 3 rounds

315

503,4%

89

138,7%

444

Rounds

1575

Rounds

33

Rounds

155

Rounds

45

Rounds

129

Rounds

Top 10 Countries by Golf Rounds % Passports | Current Month f

Month

v

Country Market Share YTD YTD Variation

713% —

®P3 @®P4 © P5

Passports | YTD

—10,8%

-~ 9,8%

Market Share

YTD Variation

60,3% -8,0%

79,4% —

9.741 39,7% 24.454 -3,4%

20.754 100,0% 61.592 -6,2% ®P3 @OP4

P5

Cascais Visitor Center

Nationalities Information Requests

AOVAS

10.183

-8,0%

April

3.936

-60,7%

2025

13.776

-52,8%

Country Month Market Share YTD YTD Variation Name Month Market Share YTD YTD Variation
/55 19,76% 2.060 9,1% General Information 861 0,1% 2.125 -41,7%
UK 600 15,71% 1.458 -13,3% \ETeS /38 0,1% 1.875 -73,0%
Spain 646 16,91% 1.410 27,9% Museums 512 0,1% 1.632 -9,7%
France 364 9,53% 1.025 5,8% Public Services 334 0,0% 1.558 -42,5%
Germany 214 5,60% 624 -16,4% City Parks 372 0,0% 1.148 -11,0%
Portugal 133 3,48% 510 -14,0% Transports 244 0,0% 1.020 -59,6%
Canada 223 5,84% 488 -47,9% Informations Sintra 151 0,0% 801 -51,7%
Italy 196 5,13% 479 33,8% Local Food Restaurants 131 0,0% 624 -62,8%
Brazil 126 3,30% 449 1,6% Informations Lisbon 121 0,0% 560 -59,7%
Ireland 98 2,57% 292 12,3% Shopping 92 0,0% 346 -52,7%
Total top 10 3.355 87,83% 8.795 -2,0%
Total top 10 3.556 0.4% 12.289 -51,6%
..:...l?....t
These data refer to Cascais (destination/municipality) and are based on a sample of 7 golf courses. K -
. . . . ®
Cascais Visitor Centre data collected and processed by Cascais Tourism Board. :o.
The information processing system is provided by PowerBl. .0:2.. o’



